
Sunday, June 9 at 12:00pm Soundscapes 12:00pm–4:00pm
Thursday, June 13 at 7:00pm Jasmine Rice LaBeija No Open House
Friday, June 14 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Sunday, June 16 at 4:00pm Charles Turner & Uptown Swing 3:00pm–1 hour after concert
Saturday, June 22 at 7:00pm Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra No Open House
Sunday, June 23 at 4:00pm Chamber Feast 2:00pm–3:30pm
Thursday, June 27 at 7:00pm Abeo Quartet No Open House
Friday, June 28 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Friday, June 28 at 7:30pm Roomful of Teeth 5:30pm–7:00pm
Saturday, June 29 at 12:00pm American Roots Music Festival 12:00pm–6:30pm
Sunday, June 30 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Sunday, June 30 at 4:00pm The Knights & Aaron Diehl 2:00pm–3:30pm
Thursday, July 4 at 8:00pm Pops, Patriots, and Fireworks 6:00pm–7:30pm
Friday, July 5 at 11:00am Mariel Bildsten Trio No Open House
Friday, July 5 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Friday, July 5 at 7:30pm Calidore String Quartet & Bridget Kibbey No Open House
Saturday, July 6 at 11:00am Duo Kayo 12:00pm–1:00pm
Saturday, July 6 at 7:30pm Kiki Valera y su Son Cubano 5:30pm–7:00pm
Sunday, July 7 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Sunday, July 7 at 4:00pm Sphinx Virtuosi 2:00pm–3:30pm
Thursday, July 11 at 7:00pm Owls No Open House
Friday, July 12 at 11:00am Lucy Kalantari No Open House
Friday, July 12 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Friday, July 12 at 7:30pm Lost Bayou Ramblers 5:30pm–7:00pm
Saturday, July 13 at 5:00pm Kevin Zhu & Maxim Lando 6:00pm–7:00pm
Saturday, July 13 at 7:30pm Sutton Foster 6:00pm–7:00pm
Sunday, July 14 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Sunday, July 14 at 4:00pm Orchestra of St. Luke’s & Milos 2:00pm–3:30pm
Thursday, July 18 at 7:00pm Rene Marie & Experiment in Truth 5:00pm–6:30pm
Friday, July 19 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Friday, July 19 at 7:30pm Joyce Yang No Open House
Saturday, July 20 at 11:00am Geneva Lewis 12:00pm–1:00pm
Saturday, July 20 at 7:30pm Purcell’s The Fairy Queen 5:30pm–7:00pm
Sunday, July 21 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Sunday, July 21 at 4:00pm THE JUMP UP! 2:00pm–3:30pm
Thursday, July 25 at 7:00pm Our Song, Our Story No Open House
Friday, July 26 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Friday, July 26 at 7:30pm Time for Three 5:30pm–7:00pm
Saturday, July 27 at 12:00pm Jazz Festival 12:00pm–6:30pm

Summer Hours for Rosen House Open House
Feel free to wander and explore to learn more about Caramoor’s history!



Sunday, June 9 at 12:00pm Soundscapes 12:00pm–4:00pm
Sunday, July 28 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Sunday, July 28 at 4:00pm Apollo’s Fire 2:00pm–3:30pm
Thursday, August 1 at 7:00pm Mark Morris Dance Group 5:00pm–6:30pm
Friday, August 2 at 11:00am Gabriel Globus-Hoenich No Open House
Friday, August 2 at 7:30pm Richard Goode 5:30pm–7:00pm
Saturday, August 3 at 5:00pm Clayton Stephenson 6:00pm–7:00pm
Saturday, August 3 at 7:30pm Rhiannon Giddens 6:00pm–7:00pm
Sunday, August 4 at 1:00pm Afternoon Tea 2:00pm–3:30pm
Sunday, August 4 at 4:00pm Orchestra of St. Luke’s & Jeremy Denk 2:00pm–3:30pm
Saturday, August 10 at 11:00am Lun Li & Hanzhi Wang 12:00pm–1:00pm
Friday, August 16 at 7:00pm Mokoomba 5:00pm–6:30pm

Mokoomba

Friday, August 16 at 7:00pm

5:00pm–6:30pm

Saturday, August 10 at 11:00am

Lun Li & Hanzhi Wang

12:00pm–1:00pm

Friday, August 9 at 7:00pm

Ollabelle

5:00pm–6:30pm


